6/22/2025 2025-Grand Natl Challenge of Champions|

Page 1 of 16
sub
PLACE Team # Judl Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Juds Total  MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
MAST - LINE}
110 EL - ELEMENTARY] MAST - LINE] 15.00
1 97 High Country Elementary Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitl co
99.30 99.88 99.77 298.950 298.950 99.650 99.650

- 7
MAST - LINE] END Total
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY]J
vgz Pﬂl - PEE EﬂEEI AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARYI 14.00
131 Ella Hughes / Lila Lopez CC Elite Future Stars NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.06 99429938 297860 297860 99287 99287
132 Jovie Bruss / Adelyn Filipi CC Elite Future Stars NE
99.05 99.52 99.17 297.740 297.740 99.247 99.247
!19 EL - ELEMEETARY' AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARYI 15.00
138  Shelley Knighton / Reagan Votruba High Country Juniors (60)
777777 99.62 99.6599.78  299.050  299.050  99.683  99.683
139 Emery Petersen / Grace Sebade CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
777777 99.23 99.56 9966 298450 298450 = 99.483 = 99.483
137 Embry Brandt / Baila Brandt CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
o 99.27 99.529965 298440 298.440  99.480  99.480
135 Liam Minefee / Aly Woods RRC Cloggers AR
iiiiiiiiii 9929 99549949 298320 298320 99440 99440
140 Camden Pavlish / Leah Hajel CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
iiiiiiiiii 9928 99539944 298250 298250 99417 99417
136  Amelia Pracheil / Jordan Baeh CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
iiiiiiiiii 9926 99639927 298160 298160 99387 99387
134 Atley Bruntz / Tessa Lytle CC Elite Shooting Stars NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.18 99539938 298090 298090 99363 99363
133 Jules Cownie / Ayva Havlat CC Elite Shooting Stars NE
99.17 99.52 99.27 297.960 297.960 99.320 99.320
112 JR - JUNIOR] AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] 16.00
141 Naomi Crooks / Kaylee Pflipsen High Country Juniors co
777777 99.38 99.549938 298300 @ 298300 = 99433 = 99.433
142 Amelia Fondriest / Amelia Colon RRC Cloggers AR
99.08 99.52 99.16 297.760 297.760 99.253 99.253
115 SR - SENIORI AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY| 17.00
143 Kendall Kasl / Quinn Kasl CC Elite All-Stars NE
777777 99.33 99.7799.72 298820 298820  99.607  99.607
144 Zoe Gugelman / Karoline Maloy High Country Juniors (60)
99.17 99.56 99.54 298.270 298.270 99.423 99.423
AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] END | Total 242

242



6/22/2025 2025-Grand Natl Challenge of Champions|

Page 3 of 16
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SHOW DUOJ
112 IR - HIHIQBI AMAT - SHOW DUOI 16.00
1 152 Amelia Fondriest / Amelia Colon RRC Cloggers AR
99.39 99.52 99.47 298.380 298.380 99.460 99.460
115 SR - SENIORI AMAT - SHOW DUOI 17.00
1 153 Zoe Gugelman / Karoline Maloy High Country Juniors co
98.88 99.42 99.04 297.340 297.340 99.113 99.113

AMAT - SHOW DUOJ ND Total Zic

243
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PLACE Team #

2025-Grand Natl Challenge of Champions|

Judl

Jud2 Jud3

sub

Jud4 Jud5 Total

MAX MIN TOTAL

avgl Penalty Final

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUOJ

110 EL - ELEMENTARY] AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO] 1500
146 Camden Pavlish / Leah Hajek CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
7777777777 99.25 99539949 298270 = 298270 = 99423 99423
145 Liam Minefee / Aly Woods RRC Cloggers AR
99.39 99.42 99.28 298.090 298.090 99.363 99.363
112 IR _ IHHIQBI AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUOI 16.00
148 Madelyn Hitt/Reagan Votruba High Country Juniors (60)
777777 99.63 99.669950 298790 298790  99.597  99.597
147 Harper Svarc / Meredith Paulsen CC Elite All-Stars NE
777777 99.17 99449904 297650  297.650 99217 = 99.217
149 Bella Orf/Maddy Kenney CC Elite All-Stars NE
o 98.93 99409929 297620 297.620  99.207  99.207
115 SR - SENIOR] AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO] 17.00
150 Zoe Gugelman / Karoline Maloy High Country Juniors co
99.03 99.52 98.94 297.490 297.490 99.163 99.163
!22 AD - ADHLTI AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUOI 19.10
151 Terra Fondriest / Amy Minefee RRC Cloggers AR
98.86 99.42 99.06 297.340 297.340 99.113 99.113
AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUOJ END Total 24"

244
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SMALL TEAM]|
100 TT - TINY TOT AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 13.00
1 120 CC Elite Mini Stars Caitlin Bell NE
98.43 99.20 98.85 296.480 296.480 98.827 98.827
'07PW - PEE WEE AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 14,00
1 121 High Country Pee Wees Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly co
777777 99.64 99.5699.50 298700 298700  99.567  99.567
2 122 CC Elite Future Stars Caitlin Bell NE
98.75 99.44 99.33 297.520 297.520 99.173 99.173
!19 EL - ELEMEETARY' AMAT - SMALL TEAMI 15.00
1 123  CC Elite Sassy Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
99.42 99.66 99.42 298.500 298.500 99.500 99.500
112 JR - JUNI AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 16.00
1 125 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly co
77777777 99.54 99.7899.64 29890 298960 = 99.653  99.653
2 124 RRCJR Tamsyn Simon AR
99.33 99.44 99.06 297.830 297.830 99.277 99.277
119 YA - Y ADULT AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 19.00
1 126  CDS Phoenix Rising Lori Leichliter / Mindi Parsons MO
99.18 99.48 98.79 297.450 297.450 99.150 99.150
120 AD - ADULT AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 19.10
1 127 RRC SR Tamsyn Simon AR
99.07 99.32 98.64 297.030 297.030 99.010 99.010
- Total &TF
AMAT - SMALL TEAM] END

605
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2025-Grand Natl Challenge of Champions|

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3

sub
Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty Final

AMAT - EXHIBITON]

100 TT - TINY TOT]

AMAT - EXHIBITON] 13.00

104 CC Elite Mini Stars Caitlin Bell NE
98.54 99.22 98.63 296.390 296.390 98.797 98.797
107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - EXHIBITON]| 14.00
105 CC Elite Future Stars Caitlin Bell NE
98.97 99.47 98.87 297.310 297.310 99.103 99.103
!19 EL - ELEMEETARY' AMAT - EXHIBITONI 15.00
106 High Country Elementary Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly co
777777 99.77 99.6599.55 298970 298970  99.657  99.657
107 CC Elite Shooting Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
99.18 99.48 99.40 298.060 298.060 99.353 99.353
112 JR - JUNI AMAT - EXHIBITON] 16.00
108 RRCJR Tamsyn Simon AR
98.87 99.35 98.86 297.080 297.080 99.027 99.027
119 YA - Y ADULT AMAT - EXHIBITON] 19.00
109  CDS Phoenix Rising Lori Leichliter / Mindi Parsons Mo
99.32 99.42 99.04 297.780 297.780 99.260 99.260
AMAT - EXHIBITON] ND [of Total 606

606
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sub

Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty Final

6/22/2025
Page 7 of 16
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3
AMAT - LINE]
107 PW - PEE WEE]

AMAT - LINE] 14.00

91 CC Elite Shooting Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
7777777777 99.19 99339933 29780 297850 99283  99.283
92 High Country Pee Wees Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly co
99.08 99.34 99.30 297.720 297.720 99.240 99.240
110 EL - ELEMENTARY] AMAT - LINE] 15.00
93 CC Elite Sassy Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
99.20 99.45 99.34 297.990 297.990 99.330 99.330
112 JR - JUNIOR] AMAT - LINE] 16.00
94 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly (6(0}
777777 99.35 99.579966 298580 298580 = 99.527  99.527
95 CC Elite All-Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
98.98 99.55 99.78 298.310 298.310 99.437 99.437
119 YA - YADULT AMAT - LINE] 19.00
96 CDS Phoenix Rising Lori Leichliter / Mindi Parsons MO
98.96 99.24 98.98 297.180 297.180 99.060 99.060
AMAT - LINE| END IE‘ Total 607

607
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2025-Grand Natl Challenge of Champions|

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3

sub
Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty Final

AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE]

vgz Pﬂl - PEE EﬂEEI AMAT - FORMATIONS LINEI 14.00
99 CC Elite Shooting Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
99.27 99.32 99.19 297.780 297.780 99.260 99.260
110 EL - ELEMENTARY] AMAT - FORMATIONS LINEI 15.00
100 CC Elite Sassy Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
99.32 99.56 99.39 298.270 298.270 99.423 99.423
112 JR - JUNIOR] AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE| 16.00
101 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly co
777777 99.75 99.6799.53 298950 298950  99.650 99.650
102 CC Elite All-Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE
99.29 99.46 99.08 297.830 297.830 99.277 99.277
119 YA- YADULT | AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE| 19.00
103 CDS Phoenix Rising Lori Leichliter / Mindi Parsons MO
99.07 99.02 98.84 296.930 296.930 98.977 98.977

AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE]

END Total 608

608
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PLACE Team #

2025-Grand Natl Challenge of Champions|

Judl  Jud2 Jud3

sub

Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL

avgl Penalty Final

AMAT - TRAD LINE]

107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - TRAD LINEl 14.00
110  CC Elite Shooting Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE

7777777777 99.33 99449906 297830  297.830 99277  99.277
111 High Country Pee Wees Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly co

7777777777 98.98 99329917 297470 297470 99157  99.157
112 CC Elite Future Stars Caitlin Bell NE

B 98.86 99.2499.18 297280 297.280  99.093  99.093
113 High Country Elementary Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitly co

7777777777 99.55 99.7799.65 298970 298970  99.657  99.657
114  CC Elite Sassy Stars Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum NE

98.87 99.43 99.17 297.470 297.470 99.157 99.157

12 JR - JUNIOR]

115 RRCJR
99.14 99.55 99.16

AMAT - TRAD LINE] 16.00

Tamsyn Simon

AR

99.283 99.283

116 CC Elite All-Stars
98.72 99.43 99.19

297.850 297.850
Caitlin Bell / Morgan Mallum
297.340 297.340

99.113 99.113

19 YA-YADULT]

117 CDS Phoenix Rising
99.40 99.57 99.18

AMAT - TRAD LINE] 19.00

Lori Leichliter / Mindi Parsons
298.150

298.150

MO

99.383 99.383

129 AD - ADULT]

118 RRC SR
98.87 99.32 98.63

AMAT - TRAD LINE] 19.10

AMAT - TRAD LINE]

Tamsyn Simon AR
296.820 296.820 98.940 98.940
Total W
END L9

609
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SHOW]

112 JR - JUNI AMAT - SHOW] 16.00

1 129 CC Elite Sassy Stars & All-Stars Caitlin Bell NE
99.12 99.67 99.39 298.180 298.180 99.393 99.393
119 YA - YADULT J AMAT - SHOW] 19.00

1 130 RRC United Tamsyn Simon AR
98.85 99.36 98.78 296.990 296.990 98.997 98.997

-
AMAT - SHOW] END Total 610

610
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds Tiiﬁ MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRE(]
19 YA- YADULT ] AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRE(] 19.00
1 119 CDS Phoenix Rising Lori Leichliter / Mindi Parsons MO
99.19 99.37 99.10 297.660 297.660 99.220 99.220
AMAT - 4 OR MORE PREC] END Total i

611
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - TRAD FORM LINE]|
!12 YA - YADHLT I AMAT - TRAD FORM LINEI 19.00
1 98 CDS Phoenix Rising Lori Leichliter / Mindi Parsons MO
98.96 99.45 98.96 297.370 297.370 99.123 99.123
AMAT - TRAD FORM LINE} END Total 614

614
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM]
'12JR - JUNIOR] AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM| 16.00
1 128 High Country Juniors Michelle Meehleis/Meghan Knighton/Caitl Cco
99.55 99.87 99.66 299.080 299.080 99.693 99.693
AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM] END Total 618

618
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3

sub
Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty Final

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST]

107 PW - PEE WEE] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST] 14.00
1 191 Adelynn Kuhl-Kirby High Country Pee Wees co
99.32 99.65 99.50 298.470 298.470 99.490 99.490
112 JR - JUNIOR] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST] 16.00
1 192 Reagan Votruba High Country Juniors (6(0)
99.76 99.89 99.89 299.540 299.540 99.847 99.847
115 SR - SENIOR] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST] 17.00
1 193 Zoe Gugelman High Country Juniors (6{0]
99.45 99.85 99.65 298.950 298.950 99.650 99.650
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - MAST] END Total 563

993
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT]
107 PW - PEE WEE] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT| 14.00
1 175 Brooke Dillon High Country Pee Wees (6(0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.08 99.4599.48 298010 298010 99337 99337
2 Tie. 173 Charlotte Kutrubes High Country Pee Wees Tie Ne!
~ TieNext ¢ 98.95 99449927 297660 207.660 99220 99.220
2 Tia 174 Aubree Garratt High Country PTie FINAL Scores use 5 Judges [6{0)
- Tie S USE 3 Scores 98.97 99.4299.27 297660 297.660 99220 99.220
10 EL- ELEMENTARY A | CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT| 15.10
1 179 Camden Pavlish CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
7777777777 99.24 99.6799.78 298690 = 298690 99.563 99.563
2 178  Jillian Hitt High Country Pee Wees co
7777777777 99.17 99659975 298570 298570  99.523  99.523
3 176 ~ Amelia Pracheil CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
- 99.42 99539953 298480 298.480 99493  99.493
4 177 Mary Brooks CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
99.35 99.55 99.49 298.390 298.390 99.463 99.463
-5 180 JordanBachr CC Elite Shooting Stars ~ NE
99.13 99.62 99.52 298.270 298.270 99.423 99.423
!19 EL - ELEMENTARY BI CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMATI 15.20
1 182 Jayden Morris High Country Elementary (6(0}
7777777777 99.49 99.769949 298740 298740  99.580 99.580
2 181  Adelynn Ground CC Elite Shooting Stars NE
7777777777 99.28 99649938 298300 = 298300 = 99433 99433
3 183 Leah Hajek CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
- 99.10 99.5699.28 297940 297.940 99313 99313
4 184 Baila Brandt CC Elite Sassy Stars NE
99.03 99.56 99.30 297.890 297.890 99.297 99.297
12 IR - JUNI CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] 1600
1 187 Aubrey Spellerberg High Country Juniors Co
99.44 99.66 99.52 298.620 298.620 99.540 99.540
2 188 HarperSvarc CCElite AlLStars N
99.02 99.67 99.55 298.240 298.240 99.413 99.413
3 185 MaddiAllen CCElite AlLStars N
B 99.12 99.5799.52 298210 298210  99.403  99.403
4 186 Amelia Color RRC Cloggers AR
99.29 99.52 99.30 298.110 298.110 99.370 99.370

997
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total ~ MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMATl
115 SR - SENIOR] CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT| 17.00
1 189 Karoline Maloy High Country Juniors [6{0)
7777777777 99.75 99.8899.65s 299280 299280 = 99.760 99.760
2 190 Quinn Kasl CC Elite All-Stars NE
99.45 99.76 99.39 298.600 298.600 99.533 99.533

CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO - AMAT] END Total — 007

997



